2950 49th Street North
727.323.BURG (2874) D I N E R

THE BURG

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

HUNGRY GREEK
2 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits,
short stack

THE BIG HUNGRY GREEK
3 eggs, choice of meat, home fries or grits,
short stack and toast

THE 222
2 eggs, 2 pancakes, 2 bacon or sausage links

KAYANA GREEK SPECIAL
Stewed tomatoes, eggs and feta on top,
home fries, hash browns or grits

BURG BREAKFAST
Beer brat, 2 eggs, home fries or grits
Served on a hoagie roll with cheese

CUBAN DELIGHT PLATE
2 eggs, Cuban pork, tortillas & black beans

SANDPIPER SPECIAL
1 egg, choice of toast, home fries or hash
browns served with coffee

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST

Choice of gyro meat or chicken

Includes block of feta, 1 egg, sliced tomatoes,
pita and tzatziki

SODA
ICED TEA
COFFEE Kahwa
CON LECHE / ESPRESSO

SMALL
ORANGE JUICE $1.95
APPLE JUICE $1.95
MILK $1.95
ALMOND OR CHOCOLATE MILK $1.95

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

$9.75

$10.75

$7.25

$8.99

$8.99

$9.00

$4.50

$9.00

$2.50
$1.95
$1.99
$3.50
LARGE
$2.75
$2.75

$2.75
$2.75

THE ONE STOP

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

SHOP

THEBURGDINER.COM
TAKE OUT & CATERING
AVAILABLE

All breakfast sanadwiches come with choice of home

fries, hash browns or grits

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
1 egg with bacon on toast

BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH
1 egg & choice of cheese

CUBAN BREAKFAST SANDWICH
choice of meat & cheese

WHOLE 2 eggs
HALF 7 egg

PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH
2 eggs, choice of meat & cheese

CHICKEN PITA BREAKFAST SANDWICH
2 eggs & cheese

GYRO BREAKFAST SANDWICH SPECIAL

2 eggs, gyro meat, feta cheese & grilled onions

$4.99

$4.99

$7.50
$4.00

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

BACON (3) $2.75 GRITS

SAUSAGE (2) $2.75 HOME FRIES
CANADIAN HAM $3.25 TOAST

ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.99 OATMEAL

PITA BREAD $1.99 SAUSAGE GRAVY
PANCAKE (1) $2.50 CUBAN PORK
THICK BACON (2) $2.99 CORN TORTILLA
HAM STEAK $2.99 EXTRA EGG

GLUTEN FREE BREAD +$1.99

Prices & menu items subject to change without notice.
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